Double Marker

Physician:

Patient Name: MRS, POOJA
Race: INDIAN

Code: 222470030
DOB: 04/09/95
Reported: 04/09/22

Age at Term:
EDD:

Gestation:
IDDM:

Smoker:

Rh:

IVF:

Gestational Age:
Referring Lab #:
Specimen Code:
Specimen Date:
Received Date:
Weight:
Screening Status:

Estimation Method:

27.5 years
11/03/23
Singleton

No

No

Unknown

No

13 weeks 1 day
PATH SQUARE
222470030
04/09/22
04/09/22

45.0 kg

Initial sample

CLINICAL INFORMATION
from CRL of 64.6 mm on 01/09/22

Down Syndrome

REMARKS

The risk of Down syndrome is LESS than the screening cut-off.

Trisomy 18/13

The risk of trisomy 18 is less than the screening cut-off.

Para/ Gravida:

0/1

Sonographer:
Ultrasound Date:

000
01/09/22

‘CRL: 64.6 mm NB:

Present

NT: 1.2 mm 0.95MoM -0.06D

ULTRASOUND

BIOCHEMISTRY

MARKER RESULT MoM
PAPP-A 1224.00 ng/ml 0.51
free B-hCG 54.0 IU/L 1.73

Down Syndrome: Screen Negative
Trisomy 18/13: Screen Negative

1:10

1:100

1:1000

1:10000

1:250

1:100

-

Prior  Final Risk
1:1210 1:3700

Prior Final Risk
1:9790 1:99000

Report generated using Benetech PRA 3300, Reprinted on 04/09/22






