

Double Marker

<p>Patient Name: MRS. POOJA Race: INDIAN Physician:</p>	<p>Code: 222470030 DOB: 04/09/95 Reported: 04/09/22</p>																												
<p style="margin: 0;">CLINICAL INFORMATION</p>																													
<p>Estimation Method: from CRL of 64.6 mm on 01/09/22</p> <p>Age at Term: 27.5 years EDD: 11/03/23 Gestation: Singleton IDDM: No Smoker: No Rh: Unknown IVF: No</p> <p>Gestational Age: 13 weeks 1 day Referring Lab #: PATH SQUARE Specimen Code: 222470030 Specimen Date: 04/09/22 Received Date: 04/09/22 Weight: 45.0 kg</p> <p>Screening Status: Initial sample Para / Gravida: 0 / 1</p>																													
<p style="margin: 0;">REMARKS</p>																													
<p>Down Syndrome The risk of Down syndrome is LESS than the screening cut-off.</p> <p>Trisomy 18/13 The risk of trisomy 18 is less than the screening cut-off.</p>																													
<p style="margin: 0;">ULTRASOUND</p>																													
<p>Sonographer: 000 Ultrasound Date: 01/09/22</p> <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; margin-top: 5px;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%; padding: 2px;">CRL: 64.6 mm</td> <td style="width: 50%; padding: 2px;">NB: Present</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 2px;">NT: 1.2 mm</td> <td style="padding: 2px;">0.95 MoM</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 2px;">-0.06 D</td> <td></td> </tr> </table>		CRL: 64.6 mm	NB: Present	NT: 1.2 mm	0.95 MoM	-0.06 D																							
CRL: 64.6 mm	NB: Present																												
NT: 1.2 mm	0.95 MoM																												
-0.06 D																													
<p style="margin: 0;">BIOCHEMISTRY</p>																													
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; margin-top: 5px;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 15%;">MARKER</th> <th style="width: 40%;">RESULT</th> <th style="width: 45%;">MoM</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>PAPP-A</td> <td>1224.00 ng/ml</td> <td>0.51</td> </tr> <tr> <td>free β-hCG</td> <td>54.0 IU/L</td> <td>1.73</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		MARKER	RESULT	MoM	PAPP-A	1224.00 ng/ml	0.51	free β -hCG	54.0 IU/L	1.73																			
MARKER	RESULT	MoM																											
PAPP-A	1224.00 ng/ml	0.51																											
free β -hCG	54.0 IU/L	1.73																											
<p style="margin: 0;">INTERPRETATION</p> <p>Down Syndrome: Screen Negative Trisomy 18/13: Screen Negative</p>																													
<p style="text-align: center;">CLINICAL RESULTS (at term)</p> <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; margin-top: 10px;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 15%;"></th> <th style="width: 35%; text-align: center;">DS</th> <th style="width: 35%; text-align: center;">T18/13</th> <th style="width: 15%;"></th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">1:10</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">1:100</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1 : 250</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1 : 100</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">1:1000</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: center;">1:10000</td> <td style="background-color: cyan; width: 35px;"></td> <td style="background-color: magenta; width: 35px;"></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center;">Prior 1:1210</td> <td style="text-align: center;">Final Risk 1:3700</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center;">Prior 1:9790</td> <td style="text-align: center;">Final Risk 1:99000</td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			DS	T18/13		1:10				1:100	1 : 250	1 : 100		1:1000				1:10000					Prior 1:1210	Final Risk 1:3700			Prior 1:9790	Final Risk 1:99000	
	DS	T18/13																											
1:10																													
1:100	1 : 250	1 : 100																											
1:1000																													
1:10000																													
	Prior 1:1210	Final Risk 1:3700																											
	Prior 1:9790	Final Risk 1:99000																											